Name

John Allen
Clay Altizer
Marcus Beard

Thomas Beitzel

Bernadette Carmical

Dick Carmical
Ben Carothers
John Cashwell
Ben Chambers
Jason Colvin
Vanessa Connelly
Cam Crawford
Shawn DeRome
Dave Donaldson
Ethan Edwards
Steve Fowler
Bobby Frank
Claire Gedde
Joe Geisel

Keith Gray
Taylor Griffith
Brian Gulseth
Deb Hawkinson
Mark Hebert
Ryan Hendrix
Lora Hendrix
Jim Hoppe

Rick Horton
Thad Huguley
Brittany Jablonsky

Company

STIHL Inc.

FRA

The Price Companies, Inc.
St. Joe Timberland Co.
Guest

The Price Companies, Inc.
International Paper

BBC Land, LLC

Rayonier Advanced Materials
Weyerhaeuser

FRA

Forestry Association of SC
Rayonier

Westervelt

International Paper

DS Smith

ResourceWise

FRA

Rayonier

FRA

TRACT

Louisiana Pacific

FRA

Rayonier

Green Bay Packaging
Guest

Packaging Corporation of America
MN Forest Industries
Huguley Consulting

Farm Credit Council

2023 FRA Legislative Fly-In and Fall Meeting

Registrant Contact List

Email

john.allen@stihl.us
caltizer@forestresources.org
marcus@thepricecompanies.com

tom.beitzel@joe.com

dick@thepricecompanies.com
ben.carothers@ipaper.com
jhcashwell@gmail.com
ben.chambers@ryam.com
jason.colvin@weyerhaeuser.com
vconnelly@forestresources.org
ccrawford@scforestry.org
shawn.derome@rayonier.com
ddonaldson@westervelt.com
ethan.edwards@ipaper.com
steve.fowler@dssmith.com
bobby.frank@resourcewise.com
cgedde@forestresources.org
joe.geisel@rayonier.com
kgray@forestresources.org
taylormgriffith@gmail.com
brian.gulseth@Ipcorp.com
dhawkinson@forestresources.org
mark.hebert@rayonier.com

rhendrix@gbp.com

jhoppe@packagingcorp.com
rhorton@minnesotaforests.com
thad@huguleyconsulting.com

brittany.jablonsky@fccouncil.com

Phone

757-641-5650
662-312-7934
870-723-4302
850-814-5377

870-367-9751
318-461-9819
207-299-0850
229-400-0587
318-214-8123
571-314-9918
803-348-7650
904-831-6056
205-562-5331
706-840-7975
912-658-3952
850-510-5288
571-250-9349
904-524-4069
202-674-2494
478-447-2893
715-580-0379
703-850-5478
904-548-9004
501-208-4492
501-208-4492
715-966-1278
218-244-5207
615-870-9316
202-631-5506

Business Address

536 Viking Drive

34 Duffy Street

218 Midway Rt

130 Richard Jackson Blvd

218 Midway Route

200 Jensen Rd

363 Garland Street

1301 Riverplace Blvd. Suite 2300
105 Jefferson Ave

1901 Pennsylvania Avenue NW
4901 Broad River Road

1 Rayonier Way

P.O. Box 48999

34040 Union Camp Drive
2366-2 Interstate Paper Rd
15720 Brixham Hill Ave, Ste 550
1901 Pennsylvania Avenue NW
12054 SE CR 221

1901 Pennsylvania Avenue NW
2001 Waddell Street

711 25th Ave

1901 Pennsylvania Avenue NW
1 Rayonier Way

1001 E. Broadway

N9090 County Rd E

324 West Superior Street
8 E St. SE

50 F Street NW Suite 900

City, State
Virginia Beach, VA
Clayton, NC
Monticello, AR

Panama City Beach, FL

Monticello, AR
Prattville, AL
Bangor, ME
Jacksonwville, FL
Ruston, LA
Washington, DC
Columbia, SC
Yulee, FL
Tuscaloosa, AL
Franklin, VA
Riceboro, GA
Charlotte, NC
Washington, DC
Starke, FL
Washington, DC
Bremen, GA
Two Harbors, MN
Washington, DC
Yulee, FL
Morrilton, AR

Tomahawk , WI
Duluth, MN

Washington, DC
Washington, DC

Zip

23451
27527
71655
32407

71655
36067
4401

32207
71270
20006
29212
32097
35404
23851
31323
28277
20006
32091
20006
30110
55616
20006
32097
72110

54487
55802
20003
20001



Jeff Jenkins

Bill Johnson
Monica Johnson
Tim Kane

Eric Kingsley
Daniel LaMontagne
Dale Lemmons
Deanna Lemmons
Chad Lincoln
John Lock

Carl Lockhart
Tony Macleod
Tim Mahan

Chris Marsh

Jake Matthews
Matt Mclver
Steven Meadows
Scott Meek
Mandy Meek
Steven Meyers
Wes Miller

John Minter
Christopher Moore
Todd Mullis

Tim O'Hara
Joseph Parnell
Jay Phaup

Ron Phillips
Karen Pierce
Jared Ramsey
Adam Ricci

Pat Rita

Tiffany Roddy

FRA

Johnson Timber Corp

Guest

Greif Packaging LLC

FRA

Seven Islands Land Company
Signature Transport, Inc.
Guest

Forest Investment Associates
Caddo Sustainable Timberlands
John Deere

MacleodlLaw PLLC

Southern Forestry Inc.
Rayonier Advanced Materials
Georgia Forestry Association
WestRock

Louisiana Pacific

Green Bay Packaging

Guest

Interfor U.S. Inc.

A.M. Logging, LLC
Weyerhaeuser

WestRock

Forest Resource Consultants, Inc.
FRA

Parnell Inc.

Greif Packaging LLC

Canfor Southern Pine

Guest

Canfor Southern Pine

Egger

Orion Advocates

Roseburg Forest Products
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Registrant Contact List

jienkins@forestresources.org

bill@johnsontimber.com

tim.kane@greif.com
ekingsley@forestresources.org
dlamontagne@sevenislands.com

dale@sig-trans.com

clincoln@forestinvest.com
john.lock@caddolp.com
lockhartcarlw@johndeere.com
tony@amaclaw.com
southernforestry@bellsouth.net
chris.marsh@ryam.com
jake@gfagrow.org
matt.mciver@westrock.com
steven.meadows@Ipcorp.com

smeek@gbp.com

chipbiz@gmail.com
wes@amlogging.com

john.minter@weyerhaeuser.com

christopher.moore@westrock.com

todd.mullis@frcemail.com
tohara@forestresources.org
joseph@parnellinc.net
jay.phaup@greif.com

ron.phillips@canfor.com

jared.ramsey@canfor.com
adam.ricci@egger.com
PRita@orionadvocates.com

tiffany.roddy@rfpco.com

740-352-6425
715-558-1630

434-841-9634
207-233-9910
478-960-0308
360-430-1879

601-519-8287
936-675-0032
906-231-9608
203-912-3041
662-424-2018
478-494-3390
770-823-4629
678-646-9576
334-357-9230
501-208-4492

478-258-1767
814-571-9453
253-720-9818
318-475-8566
912-271-4238
218-390-7965
205-688-6991
434-841-9634
336-214-7321

318-715-3790
336-590-2350
703-887-3131
541-214-6622

1177 Sugar Camp Road

9676 N Kruger Rd

P.O. Box 339

37 Old Pound Road
112 Broadway
2308 Talley Way

15 Piedmont Center, Suite 1250
415 South First Street, Suite 300B
19242 Lakeshore Dr

124 Old Stone Bridge Road

27 Stanphill Street

4470 Savannah Hwy

551 North Frontage Road

1000 Abernathy Rd NE

103 Rosehill Court

1001 E. Broadway

903 Jernigan St.

116 Thompson Lane

1785B Weyerhaeuser Rd

6861 Gore Subligna Rd

964 Georgia Avenue

1901 Pennsylvania Avenue NW
PO Box 612

P.O. Box 339

101 Harbour Town Court

4241 US HWY 190
300 Egger Parkway

3660 Gateway St

Wheelersburg, OH
Hayward, WI

Ambherst, VA
Antrim, NH
Bangor, ME
Kelso, WA

Atlanta, GA
Lufkin, TX
Ontonagon, Ml
Greenwich, CT
Golden , MS
Jesup, GA
Forsyth, GA
Sandy Springs, GA
Enterprise, AL
Morrilton, AR

Perry, GA
Millheim, PA
New Bern, NC
Summerville, GA
Macon, GA
Washington, DC
Maplesville, AL
Amherst, VA
Mebane, NC

DeRidder, LA
Linwood, NC

Springfield, OR

45694
54843

24521
3440
4402
98626

30305
75901
49953
6807

38847
31545
31029
30328
36330
72110

31069
16854
28586
30747
31201
20006
36750
24521
27302

70634
27299

97477



Clint Rounsaville
Josh Sandt
Richard Schwab
Alex Singleton
Jordan Smith
Pete Stewart
Diane Stuhr

Tim Stuhr
Amanda Sullivan-Astor
Hugh Thompson
Tim Thornhill
Dan Toivonen
Tom Trembath
Kathy Trembath
Andres Villegas
Michael Walker
Lindsay Warness
David West
Cade Young

Ryan Zenor

Canfor Southern Pine
Canfor

M. A. Rigoni Inc.
International Paper
International Paper
ResourceWise

Guest

St. Joe Timberland Co.
Associated Oregon Loggers
Pierce Timber Company Inc.
LP Building Solutions

LP Building Solutions

Forest Investment Associates
Guest

Georgia Forestry Association
International Paper

FRA

Billerud NA

RoyOMartin

Sennebogen LLC

2023 FRA Legislative Fly-In and Fall Meeting

Registrant Contact List

clint.rounsaville@canfor.com
josh.sandt@canfor.com
richard@marigoniinc.com
alex.singleton@ipaper.com
jordan.smithl@ipaper.com

pete.stewart@resourcewise.com

tim.stuhr@joe.com
aastor@oregonloggers.org
hugh@piercetimber.com
tim.thornhill@Ipcorp.com
dan.toivonen@lpcorp.com

ttrembath@forestinvest.com

andres@gfagrow.org
michael.walker@ipaper.com
Iwarness@forestresources.org
david.west@billerud.com
cade.young@royomartin.com

rzenor@sennebogenllc.com

601-384-7433
843-274-2829
850-838-6178
840-509-6863
318-455-2601
704-905-9143

850-814-4319
503-983-4017
912-288-7090
256-426-4508
715-558-5456
678-488-8120

252-361-8826
843-359-4504
541-962-5493
360-430-3558
318-451-6122
704-347-4910

11167 Pattison Hermanville Rd
3700 Claypond Road

2365 US 19N

238 Mays Bridge Rd. SW

865 John L Riegel Road

15720 Brixham Hill Ave., Suite 550

130 Richard Jackson Blvd., Ste. 200
PO Box 12339

2943 Bob Bowen Rd

902 Main Street SE

1610 West End Ave #200

15 Piedmont Center, Suite 1250

551 N FRONTAGE ROAD
4001 McCords Ferry Road

107 Pinehurst Road
P.O. Box 1110
1957 Sennebogen Trail

Hermanville, MS
Myrtle Beach, SC
Perry, FL

Rome, GA
Riegelwood, NC
Charlotte, NC

Panama City Beach, FL
Salem, OR

Blackshear, GA
Hanceville, AL
Nashville, TN

Atlanta, GA

Forsyth, GA

Eastover, SC

Starkville, MS
Alexandria, LA
Stanley, NC

39086
29579
32347
30165
28456
28173

32407
97309
31516
35077
37203
30305

31029
29044

39759
71309
28164-6856
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